
52nd Ames-Schmatlz XC Invite Varsity girls 5k

ISU xc course

Sep. 3, 2020

70s & Windy - Good
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 3, 2020 6:35 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Waukee                   19    1    2    4    5    7    8   11  20:11.7  1:11.7 
  2 Cedar Falls              53    6    9   10   13   15   16   18  21:12.2  1:20.5 
  3 Sioux City North         91    3   12   17   28   31   32   35  22:20.5  4:24.7 
  4 Ames                    102   14   19   22   23   24   26   27  22:31.4  1:04.4 
  5 Marshalltown            134   20   21   29   30   34   36   37  23:30.5  2:17.2 
  6 Waterloo West           175   25   33   38   39   40   41   42  25:33.3  3:51.7 
 
Incomplete Teams: Hoover 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Waukee 
    1  Peyton Kelderman, 12     19:38.6   
    2  Madison Judas, 11        19:55.3   
    4  Margaux Basart, 12       20:00.1   
    5  Abby Kinney, 12          20:34.0   
    7  Molly Bannister, 11      20:50.3   
    8  Mallory Drake, 11        20:55.3   
   11  Miranda Basart, 12       21:31.3   
Total Time = 1:40:58.3     Total Places = 19 
 
2. Cedar Falls 
    6  Amara Lytle, 12          20:34.8   
    9  Rachel Mandt, 10         20:56.0   
   10  Anna Scannell, 10        20:56.0   
   13  Jules Fromm, 12          21:38.8   
   15  Anna Becker, 9           21:55.2   
   16  Paige Wageman, 11        21:57.9   
   18  Sara Goodenbour, 12      22:14.3   
Total Time = 1:46:00.8     Total Places = 53 
 
3. Sioux City North 
    3  Elizabeth Jordan, 10     19:58.3   
   12  Nicole Zuehl, 11         21:38.3   
   17  Mia Norton, 12           22:12.9   
   28  Lillian Garay, 12        23:29.9   
   31  Aphraditie Hancock, 11   24:23.0   
   32  Jisela Perez, 10         24:29.7   
   35  Victoria Schneiders, 11  24:58.8   
Total Time = 1:51:42.4     Total Places = 91 
 
4. Ames 
   14  Sydney Turk, 10          21:43.8   
   19  Payton Stewart, 10       22:34.0   
   22  Isabelle Arce, 9         22:44.3   
   23  Serena Cross, 12         22:46.7   
   24  Kiah Synder, 11          22:48.2   
   26  Alexis Winkey, 9         23:15.9   
   27  Daniel Adams-Valenzuela, 12 
                              23:28.6   
Total Time = 1:52:37.0     Total Places = 102 
 
5. Marshalltown 
   20  Odaly Flores, 12         22:36.2   
   21  Micah Blevins, 10        22:37.5   
   29  Rassmusen Grace, 10      23:31.4   
   30  Rachel Smith, 11         23:53.7   
   34  Lydia Blevins, 9         24:53.3   
   36  Maggie Augustine, 12     25:00.8   
   37  Makenna Ainsworth, 12    25:08.7   
Total Time = 1:57:32.1     Total Places = 134 
 
6. Waterloo West 
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   25  Victoria Knight, 12      23:03.1   
   33  Madison Tieskotter, 11   24:43.2   
   38  Alivia See, 12           26:24.0   
   39  Eleanor Filippone, 12    26:41.1   
   40  Laura Hepworth, 12       26:54.7   
   41  Lydia Illiff, 12         30:34.0   
   42  Emma Schellhorn, 12      31:30.0   
Total Time = 2:07:46.1     Total Places = 175 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Peyton Kelderman, 12     19:38.6    Waukee                
    2     2  Madison Judas, 11        19:55.3    Waukee                
    3     3  Elizabeth Jordan, 10     19:58.3    Sioux City North      
    4     4  Margaux Basart, 12       20:00.1    Waukee                
    5     5  Abby Kinney, 12          20:34.0    Waukee                
    6     6  Amara Lytle, 12          20:34.8    Cedar Falls           
    7     7  Molly Bannister, 11      20:50.3    Waukee                
    8     8  Mallory Drake, 11        20:55.3    Waukee                
    9     9  Rachel Mandt, 10         20:56.0    Cedar Falls           
   10    10  Anna Scannell, 10        20:56.0    Cedar Falls           
   11    11  Miranda Basart, 12       21:31.3    Waukee                
   12        Kariin Roush, 11         21:37.0    Waukee                
   13        Isabella Webb, 10        21:37.9    Waukee                
   14    12  Nicole Zuehl, 11         21:38.3    Sioux City North      
   15    13  Jules Fromm, 12          21:38.8    Cedar Falls           
   16        Ava Carder, 11           21:39.8    Waukee                
   17    14  Sydney Turk, 10          21:43.8    Ames                  
   18    15  Anna Becker, 9           21:55.2    Cedar Falls           
   19    16  Paige Wageman, 11        21:57.9    Cedar Falls           
   20    17  Mia Norton, 12           22:12.9    Sioux City North      
   21    18  Sara Goodenbour, 12      22:14.3    Cedar Falls           
   22        Jaden Swarts, 10         22:14.7    Cedar Falls           
   23        Grace Fober, 9           22:27.3    Cedar Falls           
   24    19  Payton Stewart, 10       22:34.0    Ames                  
   25    20  Odaly Flores, 12         22:36.2    Marshalltown          
   26    21  Micah Blevins, 10        22:37.5    Marshalltown          
   27    22  Isabelle Arce, 9         22:44.3    Ames                  
   28    23  Serena Cross, 12         22:46.7    Ames                  
   29    24  Kiah Synder, 11          22:48.2    Ames                  
   30        Natalie DeGabriele, 12   22:56.4    Cedar Falls           
   31    25  Victoria Knight, 12      23:03.1    Waterloo West         
   32    26  Alexis Winkey, 9         23:15.9    Ames                  
   33    27  Daniel Adams-Valenzuela, 12 
                                    23:28.6    Ames                  
   34    28  Lillian Garay, 12        23:29.9    Sioux City North      
   35    29  Rassmusen Grace, 10      23:31.4    Marshalltown          
   36    30  Rachel Smith, 11         23:53.7    Marshalltown          
   37        Leola Almquist, 9        24:00.6    Ames                  
   38    31  Aphraditie Hancock, 11   24:23.0    Sioux City North      
   39        Breanna Van Dyke, 12     24:25.7    Ames                  
   40    32  Jisela Perez, 10         24:29.7    Sioux City North      
   41    33  Madison Tieskotter, 11   24:43.2    Waterloo West         
   42    34  Lydia Blevins, 9         24:53.3    Marshalltown          
   43    35  Victoria Schneiders, 11  24:58.8    Sioux City North      
   44    36  Maggie Augustine, 12     25:00.8    Marshalltown          
   45    37  Makenna Ainsworth, 12    25:08.7    Marshalltown          
   46    38  Alivia See, 12           26:24.0    Waterloo West         
   47    39  Eleanor Filippone, 12    26:41.1    Waterloo West         
   48    40  Laura Hepworth, 12       26:54.7    Waterloo West         
   49        Emma Myli, 11            27:58.9    Hoover                
   50    41  Lydia Illiff, 12         30:34.0    Waterloo West         
   51    42  Emma Schellhorn, 12      31:30.0    Waterloo West         
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52nd Ames-Schmatlz XC Invite Varsity boys 5k

ISU xc course

Sep. 3, 2020

70s & Windy - Good
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 3, 2020 6:57 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Sioux City North         29    2    3    6    7   11   19   33  16:15.0  0:42.4 
  2 Cedar Falls              47    4    5    8    9   21   23   24  16:30.0  1:10.5 
  3 Ames                     72    1   10   15   20   26   29   35  16:47.9  1:53.5 
  4 Waukee                   76   12   13   16   17   18   22   25  16:53.2  0:32.1 
  5 Waterloo                157   27   28   32   34   36   38   42  18:23.2  1:03.6 
  6 Marshalltown            175   14   37   40   41   43   44   45  18:59.9  3:31.3 
  7 Hoover                  193   30   31   39   46   47   48       19:58.9  4:12.7 
 
Incomplete Teams:  
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Sioux City North 
    2  Gabe Nash, 10            15:53.0   
    3  Will Lohr, 11            16:04.9   
    6  Jaysen Bouwers, 12       16:20.3   
    7  Yemane Kifle, 11         16:21.3   
   11  Beshanena Gutema, 10     16:35.4   
   19  Colin Greenwell, 12      17:13.5   
   33  Issa Aman, 12            18:25.0   
Total Time = 1:21:14.9     Total Places = 29 
 
2. Cedar Falls 
    4  Alex Horstman, 11        16:08.3   
    5  Joel Burris, 12          16:16.8   
    8  Michael Goodenbour, 12   16:22.3   
    9  Tj Tomlyanovich, 12      16:23.8   
   21  Joshua Burjes, 11        17:18.8   
   23  Colby Cryer, 10          17:23.4   
   24  Colin Johnson, 10        17:28.5   
Total Time = 1:22:30.0     Total Places = 47 
 
3. Ames 
    1  Aniey Akok, 12           15:40.9   
   10  Benett Ryken, 12         16:35.0   
   15  Akol Atack, 12           16:52.3   
   20  Kon Dut, 11              17:16.8   
   26  Jonathon Williams, 10    17:34.4   
   29  Nicholas Grandgenett, 12 18:03.5   
   35  Charlie Bennett, 9       19:01.1   
Total Time = 1:23:59.4     Total Places = 72 
 
4. Waukee 
   12  Vincent Hodges, 12       16:39.5   
   13  Jacob Christensen, 12    16:40.8   
   16  Nathan Holstrom, 12      16:56.5   
   17  Jonah Christensen, 12    16:57.5   
   18  Sarang Kothari, 10       17:11.5   
   22  David Parks, 11          17:21.5   
   25  Drew Lehman, 10          17:28.9   
Total Time = 1:24:25.8     Total Places = 76 
 
5. Waterloo 
   27  Andrew Congdon, 11       18:00.8   
   28  Preston Engstrom, 12     18:01.2   
   32  Ian Lucas, 11            18:20.1   
   34  Andrew Tracy, 11         18:29.5   
   36  Kaelan Eilers, 11        19:04.3   
   38  Cooper Paxton, 10        19:11.4   
   42  Ryan Bulver, 11          19:50.5   
Total Time = 1:31:55.9     Total Places = 157 
 
6. Marshalltown 
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   14  Conner Smith, 11         16:43.1   
   37  Antonieh Kopsa, 10       19:10.5   
   40  Jason Strand, 10         19:21.6   
   41  Noah Hermenson, 12       19:29.6   
   43  Marco Herrera, 11        20:14.4   
   44  Ethan Benscooter, 12     20:21.2   
   45  Nicholas Price, 12       20:26.8   
Total Time = 1:34:59.2     Total Places = 175 
 
7. Hoover 
   30  Adam Ibrahim, 12         18:15.6   
   31  Barry Adoobe, 11         18:19.2   
   39  Mohamed Temsah, 12       19:19.9   
   46  Robert Burris, 12        21:31.2   
   47  Eric Amuri, 11           22:28.2   
   48  Morgan Jackson, 10       22:40.3   
Total Time = 1:39:54.1     Total Places = 193 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Aniey Akok, 12           15:40.9    Ames                  
    2     2  Gabe Nash, 10            15:53.0    Sioux City North      
    3     3  Will Lohr, 11            16:04.9    Sioux City North      
    4     4  Alex Horstman, 11        16:08.3    Cedar Falls           
    5     5  Joel Burris, 12          16:16.8    Cedar Falls           
    6     6  Jaysen Bouwers, 12       16:20.3    Sioux City North      
    7     7  Yemane Kifle, 11         16:21.3    Sioux City North      
    8     8  Michael Goodenbour, 12   16:22.3    Cedar Falls           
    9     9  Tj Tomlyanovich, 12      16:23.8    Cedar Falls           
   10    10  Benett Ryken, 12         16:35.0    Ames                  
   11    11  Beshanena Gutema, 10     16:35.4    Sioux City North      
   12    12  Vincent Hodges, 12       16:39.5    Waukee                
   13    13  Jacob Christensen, 12    16:40.8    Waukee                
   14    14  Conner Smith, 11         16:43.1    Marshalltown          
   15    15  Akol Atack, 12           16:52.3    Ames                  
   16    16  Nathan Holstrom, 12      16:56.5    Waukee                
   17    17  Jonah Christensen, 12    16:57.5    Waukee                
   18    18  Sarang Kothari, 10       17:11.5    Waukee                
   19    19  Colin Greenwell, 12      17:13.5    Sioux City North      
   20    20  Kon Dut, 11              17:16.8    Ames                  
   21    21  Joshua Burjes, 11        17:18.8    Cedar Falls           
   22    22  David Parks, 11          17:21.5    Waukee                
   23    23  Colby Cryer, 10          17:23.4    Cedar Falls           
   24    24  Colin Johnson, 10        17:28.5    Cedar Falls           
   25    25  Drew Lehman, 10          17:28.9    Waukee                
   26        Tyler Merhar, 11         17:29.0    Waukee                
   27    26  Jonathon Williams, 10    17:34.4    Ames                  
   28        Kal Hoppe, 10            17:55.8    Waukee                
   29    27  Andrew Congdon, 11       18:00.8    Waterloo              
   30    28  Preston Engstrom, 12     18:01.2    Waterloo              
   31        Josh DeJohn, 11          18:01.3    Waukee                
   32    29  Nicholas Grandgenett, 12 18:03.5    Ames                  
   33    30  Adam Ibrahim, 12         18:15.6    Hoover                
   34    31  Barry Adoobe, 11         18:19.2    Hoover                
   35    32  Ian Lucas, 11            18:20.1    Waterloo              
   36    33  Issa Aman, 12            18:25.0    Sioux City North      
   37    34  Andrew Tracy, 11         18:29.5    Waterloo              
   38        Xander Steele, 11        18:35.2    Cedar Falls           
   39    35  Charlie Bennett, 9       19:01.1    Ames                  
   40    36  Kaelan Eilers, 11        19:04.3    Waterloo              
   41    37  Antonieh Kopsa, 10       19:10.5    Marshalltown          
   42    38  Cooper Paxton, 10        19:11.4    Waterloo              
   43    39  Mohamed Temsah, 12       19:19.9    Hoover                
   44    40  Jason Strand, 10         19:21.6    Marshalltown          
   45    41  Noah Hermenson, 12       19:29.6    Marshalltown          
   46    42  Ryan Bulver, 11          19:50.5    Waterloo              
   47    43  Marco Herrera, 11        20:14.4    Marshalltown          
   48    44  Ethan Benscooter, 12     20:21.2    Marshalltown          
   49    45  Nicholas Price, 12       20:26.8    Marshalltown          
   50        Leyton Wahl, 12          20:30.0    Ames                  
   51        Cadin Herrmann, 11       21:09.9    Waterloo              
   52    46  Robert Burris, 12        21:31.2    Hoover                
   53    47  Eric Amuri, 11           22:28.2    Hoover                
   54    48  Morgan Jackson, 10       22:40.3    Hoover                
 

Return to home page.
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52nd Ames-Schmatlz XC Invite JV girls 4k

ISU xc course

Sep. 3, 2020

70s, Windy - good
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 3, 2020 5:33 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Waukee                   20    2    3    4    5    6    7    8  17:59.0  0:58.9 
  2 Cedar Falls              68   10   11   14   16   17   18   22  20:25.5  2:01.2 
  3 Ames                     76    9   12   15   19   21   23   24  20:43.6  3:07.4 
  4 Waterloo West            85    1   13   20   25   26   27   28  21:35.5  7:56.0 
 
Incomplete Teams: Marshalltown, Sioux City North 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Waukee 
    2  Alyssa Bird, 11          17:29.8   
    3  Vanessa DeMarco, 11      17:56.9   
    4  Aviella Holtz, 12        17:58.8   
    5  Ellie Huisman, 12        18:00.4   
    6  Meredith Monson, 12      18:28.7   
    7  Molly Townsend, 11       18:43.9   
    8  Ellie Johnson, 12        18:49.4   
Total Time = 1:29:54.6     Total Places = 20 
 
2. Cedar Falls 
   10  Sydney Stokes, 11        19:15.7   
   11  Abby Townsend, 12        19:35.5   
   14  Noelani Mattson, 12      20:44.9   
   16  Lauryn Bennett, 12       21:14.1   
   17  Cassidy Craig, 11        21:16.9   
   18  Maddie Knock, 11         21:35.4   
   22  Dylan Beecher, 12        22:06.6   
Total Time = 1:42:07.1     Total Places = 68 
 
3. Ames 
    9  Claire Galvin, 11        18:51.6   
   12  Emily Poag, 11           20:17.9   
   15  Leah Tietjens, 12        20:49.7   
   19  Hannah Sheldon, 11       21:39.6   
   21  Kayla Fincham, 12        21:59.0   
   23  Erin Murphy, 12          22:24.2   
   24  Lorna Schuckert, 11      22:31.9   
Total Time = 1:43:37.8     Total Places = 76 
 
4. Waterloo West 
    1  Charlotte Gettman, 9     17:26.0   
   13  Ajla Dzelic, 12          20:29.2   
   20  Kathleen Hepworth, 12    21:55.4   
   25  Isabelle Stoffer, 11     22:44.9   
   26  Mya Johnson, 10          25:21.9   
   27  Karli Hogle, 11          27:23.0   
   28  Clare Braun, 12          29:06.8   
Total Time = 1:47:57.4     Total Places = 85 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Charlotte Gettman, 9     17:26.0    Waterloo West         
    2     2  Alyssa Bird, 11          17:29.8    Waukee                
    3     3  Vanessa DeMarco, 11      17:56.9    Waukee                
    4     4  Aviella Holtz, 12        17:58.8    Waukee                
    5     5  Ellie Huisman, 12        18:00.4    Waukee                
    6     6  Meredith Monson, 12      18:28.7    Waukee                
    7     7  Molly Townsend, 11       18:43.9    Waukee                
    8     8  Ellie Johnson, 12        18:49.4    Waukee                
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    9     9  Claire Galvin, 11        18:51.6    Ames                  
   10        Molly Statton, 12        19:00.9    Waukee                
   11        Mackenzie Carney, 11     19:15.1    Waukee                
   12    10  Sydney Stokes, 11        19:15.7    Cedar Falls           
   13        Rachel Gantt, 12         19:32.3    Waukee                
   14    11  Abby Townsend, 12        19:35.5    Cedar Falls           
   15        Mya Lopez, 12            20:06.9    Waukee                
   16    12  Emily Poag, 11           20:17.9    Ames                  
   17        Clare Vilmont, 12        20:23.6    Waukee                
   18    13  Ajla Dzelic, 12          20:29.2    Waterloo West         
   19        Isabel Loeffelholz, 11   20:38.4    Waukee                
   20    14  Noelani Mattson, 12      20:44.9    Cedar Falls           
   21    15  Leah Tietjens, 12        20:49.7    Ames                  
   22        Taylor Hoffman, 11       20:51.1    Marshalltown          
   23        Lizzy Finch, 12          20:54.6    Waukee                
   24    16  Lauryn Bennett, 12       21:14.1    Cedar Falls           
   25    17  Cassidy Craig, 11        21:16.9    Cedar Falls           
   26        Sydney Hotchkiss, 11     21:19.6    Marshalltown          
   27        Carmen Calderon, 11      21:32.7    Sioux City North      
   28    18  Maddie Knock, 11         21:35.4    Cedar Falls           
   29    19  Hannah Sheldon, 11       21:39.6    Ames                  
   30    20  Kathleen Hepworth, 12    21:55.4    Waterloo West         
   31    21  Kayla Fincham, 12        21:59.0    Ames                  
   32    22  Dylan Beecher, 12        22:06.6    Cedar Falls           
   33        Molly Boevers, 11        22:06.7    Cedar Falls           
   34        Emma Walz, 12            22:07.3    Sioux City North      
   35        Callie Tuttle, 11        22:16.7    Marshalltown          
   36    23  Erin Murphy, 12          22:24.2    Ames                  
   37        Aleah Timm, 11           22:29.5    Cedar Falls           
   38        Ashleigh Amelung, 12     22:29.8    Sioux City North      
   39    24  Lorna Schuckert, 11      22:31.9    Ames                  
   40        Jordan Nicholson, 12     22:32.4    Ames                  
   41    25  Isabelle Stoffer, 11     22:44.9    Waterloo West         
   42        Isabella Haveman, 11     25:09.9    Ames                  
   43    26  Mya Johnson, 10          25:21.9    Waterloo West         
   44        Liberty Nordstrom, 12    25:28.1    Sioux City North      
   45    27  Karli Hogle, 11          27:23.0    Waterloo West         
   46        Abigail Thompson, 11     27:42.9    Ames                  
   47        Grace Bollhoefer, 10     29:02.2    Ames                  
   48    28  Clare Braun, 12          29:06.8    Waterloo West         
   49        Julia Brehm-Stecher, 11  29:08.2    Ames                  
 

Return to home page.
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52nd Ames-Schmatlz XC Invite JV boys 4k

ISU xc course

Sep. 3, 2020

70s, Windy - good
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 3, 2020 6:01 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Waukee                   25    2    3    5    6    9   10   11  14:59.1  0:48.0 
  2 Sioux City North         60    1    7   13   14   25   30   33  15:32.4  2:17.6 
  3 Cedar Falls              80    8   16   17   19   20   21   24  15:59.5  1:03.9 
  4 Ames                     90    4   15   18   26   27   28   29  16:12.3  2:04.6 
  5 Waterloo                120   12   22   23   31   32   34   35  16:38.9  1:44.3 
 
Incomplete Teams: Marshalltown 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Waukee 
    2  Corbin Truitt, 12        14:31.6   
    3  Connor Barry, 12         14:53.2   
    5  Chad DenAdel, 11         15:04.2   
    6  Kyle Witte, 11           15:06.5   
    9  Samuel Lanz, 12          15:19.6   
   10  Charlie Petersen, 11     15:21.3   
   11  Bryan Wadsworth, 12      15:37.4   
Total Time = 1:14:55.1     Total Places = 25 
 
2. Sioux City North 
    1  Nick Walters, 12         14:18.1   
    7  Jose Gutierrez, 11       15:12.6   
   13  Owen Burrack, 12         15:42.5   
   14  Lorcan Christensen, 11   15:53.0   
   25  Kenny Stellish, 12       16:35.7   
   30  Liam Greenwell, 12       17:09.1   
   33  Jacob Krysl, 11          17:41.1   
Total Time = 1:17:41.9     Total Places = 60 
 
3. Cedar Falls 
    8  Matthew Brokenshire, 11  15:14.7   
   16  Connor Woods, 12         16:03.3   
   17  Reece Gallagher, 11      16:06.8   
   19  Blake Gleason, 12        16:13.9   
   20  Isaiah Jennings, 11      16:18.5   
   21  Frankie Dunning, 12      16:19.8   
   24  Carter Fadiga, 10        16:31.8   
Total Time = 1:19:57.2     Total Places = 80 
 
4. Ames 
    4  Charles Orngard, 11      14:56.4   
   15  Karsten Holm, 11         15:55.1   
   18  Will Hatcher, 11         16:08.8   
   26  Brett Wineinger, 11      17:00.1   
   27  Zach Hanson, 11          17:00.9   
   28  Avery Mosher, 12         17:03.3   
   29  Jack Wanamaker, 11       17:04.6   
Total Time = 1:21:01.3     Total Places = 90 
 
5. Waterloo 
   12  Kaden Karns, 12          15:41.4   
   22  Caleb Moe, 11            16:28.1   
   23  Layton Ritter, 11        16:29.7   
   31  Brandon Huitzil, 11      17:09.5   
   32  Elijah Gehrke, 11        17:25.6   
   34  Landon Stafsholt, 11     18:02.0   
   35  Billy Hartson, 12        19:01.5   
Total Time = 1:23:14.3     Total Places = 120 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

http://onlineraceresults.com/


 
© 1999 - 2020 The End Result Company LLC 

OnlineRaceResults.com is a service of The End Result Company LLC 
s3 - 1fd6bde - lo - s3/p1 

 
    1     1  Nick Walters, 12         14:18.1    Sioux City North      
    2     2  Corbin Truitt, 12        14:31.6    Waukee                
    3     3  Connor Barry, 12         14:53.2    Waukee                
    4     4  Charles Orngard, 11      14:56.4    Ames                  
    5     5  Chad DenAdel, 11         15:04.2    Waukee                
    6     6  Kyle Witte, 11           15:06.5    Waukee                
    7     7  Jose Gutierrez, 11       15:12.6    Sioux City North      
    8     8  Matthew Brokenshire, 11  15:14.7    Cedar Falls           
    9     9  Samuel Lanz, 12          15:19.6    Waukee                
   10    10  Charlie Petersen, 11     15:21.3    Waukee                
   11    11  Bryan Wadsworth, 12      15:37.4    Waukee                
   12        Luke Wellet, 11          15:38.7    Waukee                
   13        Joe Dombrosky, 11        15:40.9    Waukee                
   14    12  Kaden Karns, 12          15:41.4    Waterloo              
   15    13  Owen Burrack, 12         15:42.5    Sioux City North      
   16        Brooklyn Pierce, 12      15:42.8    Waukee                
   17        Ethan Landin, 11         15:45.8    Waukee                
   18        Cameron Mesman, 12       15:49.5    Waukee                
   19    14  Lorcan Christensen, 11   15:53.0    Sioux City North      
   20    15  Karsten Holm, 11         15:55.1    Ames                  
   21        Trevor Hulsing, 12       16:01.5    Waukee                
   22    16  Connor Woods, 12         16:03.3    Cedar Falls           
   23    17  Reece Gallagher, 11      16:06.8    Cedar Falls           
   24        Ben Tope, 12             16:07.3    Waukee                
   25    18  Will Hatcher, 11         16:08.8    Ames                  
   26    19  Blake Gleason, 12        16:13.9    Cedar Falls           
   27    20  Isaiah Jennings, 11      16:18.5    Cedar Falls           
   28    21  Frankie Dunning, 12      16:19.8    Cedar Falls           
   29        Aidan Buske, 12          16:25.2    Waukee                
   30    22  Caleb Moe, 11            16:28.1    Waterloo              
   31    23  Layton Ritter, 11        16:29.7    Waterloo              
   32    24  Carter Fadiga, 10        16:31.8    Cedar Falls           
   33    25  Kenny Stellish, 12       16:35.7    Sioux City North      
   34        Joey Kliewer, 11         16:41.3    Cedar Falls           
   35    26  Brett Wineinger, 11      17:00.1    Ames                  
   36    27  Zach Hanson, 11          17:00.9    Ames                  
   37    28  Avery Mosher, 12         17:03.3    Ames                  
   38    29  Jack Wanamaker, 11       17:04.6    Ames                  
   39    30  Liam Greenwell, 12       17:09.1    Sioux City North      
   40    31  Brandon Huitzil, 11      17:09.5    Waterloo              
   41    32  Elijah Gehrke, 11        17:25.6    Waterloo              
   42        Josh Kuehl, 12           17:38.4    Cedar Falls           
   43        Jacob Sorenson, 11       17:38.8    Ames                  
   44    33  Jacob Krysl, 11          17:41.1    Sioux City North      
   45        Matthew Hehr, 11         17:45.7    Ames                  
   46        Will Copley, 11          17:52.4    Ames                  
   47        Ian Nelson, 11           17:55.4    Ames                  
   48        Freddy Ross, 12          17:58.3    Marshalltown          
   49    34  Landon Stafsholt, 11     18:02.0    Waterloo              
   50        Daniel Yakobson, 11      18:03.2    Ames                  
   51        Randy Zhang, 12          18:12.2    Cedar Falls           
   52        Tate Meinhard, 11        18:18.7    Ames                  
   53        Ian Coffman, 12          18:23.4    Ames                  
   54        Cooper Fort, 10          18:26.2    Cedar Falls           
   55        Drew Schindel, 11        18:38.9    Ames                  
   56        Aaron Seberger, 11       18:46.8    Marshalltown          
   57        Jefferson Roberts, 11    18:52.0    Cedar Falls           
   58        Owen Miller, 11          18:54.4    Marshalltown          
   59    35  Billy Hartson, 12        19:01.5    Waterloo              
   60        Morgan Andre, 11         19:09.8    Waterloo              
   61        Jack Jarchow, 11         19:15.3    Cedar Falls           
   62        Noah Miller, 12          19:22.2    Cedar Falls           
   63        Jack Pieters, 11         19:26.0    Cedar Falls           
   64        William Klabunde, 11     19:58.1    Waterloo              
   65        Victor Zavala, 12        20:02.8    Marshalltown          
   66        Malachi Daringer-Wright, 11 
                                    20:12.9    Waterloo              
   67        Ashton Keleher, 11       20:50.5    Sioux City North      
   68        George Cumins, 12        22:02.3    Ames                  
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52nd Ames-Schmatlz XC Invite 9-10 girls 4k

ISU xc course

Sep. 3, 2020

70s, Windy - good
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 3, 2020 4:35 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Cedar Falls              27    2    3    4    6   12   13   14  18:27.6  1:26.8 
  2 Waukee                   30    1    5    7    8    9   10   11  18:26.4  1:19.7 
  3 Ames                     96   16   18   19   20   23            23:00.3  4:16.7 
  4 Sioux City North         99   15   17   21   22   24            23:18.7  6:13.4 
 
Incomplete Teams: Hoover, Marshalltown 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Cedar Falls 
    2  Lucy Dunning, 10         18:00.4   
    3  Ella Hertz, 10           18:03.7   
    4  Brooklyn Francis, 9      18:05.8   
    6  Lainey Schreiber, 10     18:40.7   
   12  Maddie Gallagher, 9      19:27.2   
   13  Raegan Speck, 9          19:50.0   
   14  Megan Anton, 10          19:52.4   
Total Time = 1:32:17.8     Total Places = 27 
 
2. Waukee 
    1  Emma Baumgart, 10        17:28.0   
    5  Sophia Stewart, 10       18:28.1   
    7  Anna Barry, 10           18:42.2   
    8  Macy Schulte, 9          18:45.9   
    9  Baylor O'Neil, 11        18:47.7   
   10  Isabel Veren, 10         18:50.9   
   11  Mallory Kron, 10         18:51.6   
Total Time = 1:32:11.9     Total Places = 30 
 
3. Ames 
   16  Leah Becker, 9           21:10.2   
   18  Adelae Johnson, 9        21:52.4   
   19  Abby McGuire, 9          23:12.8   
   20  Tate Bernard, 10         23:18.9   
   23  Emery Blackburn, 10      25:26.8   
Total Time = 1:55:01.1     Total Places = 96 
 
4. Sioux City North 
   15  Arilynn Van Etten, 9     19:58.0   
   17  Kaylee Olson, 9          21:52.3   
   21  Cameron Risetter, 10     24:15.6   
   22  Yeni Castro-Condon, 9    24:15.9   
   24  Analicia Salas, 9        26:11.4   
Total Time = 1:56:33.2     Total Places = 99 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Emma Baumgart, 10        17:28.0    Waukee                
    2     2  Lucy Dunning, 10         18:00.4    Cedar Falls           
    3     3  Ella Hertz, 10           18:03.7    Cedar Falls           
    4     4  Brooklyn Francis, 9      18:05.8    Cedar Falls           
    5     5  Sophia Stewart, 10       18:28.1    Waukee                
    6     6  Lainey Schreiber, 10     18:40.7    Cedar Falls           
    7     7  Anna Barry, 10           18:42.2    Waukee                
    8     8  Macy Schulte, 9          18:45.9    Waukee                
    9     9  Baylor O'Neil, 11        18:47.7    Waukee                
   10    10  Isabel Veren, 10         18:50.9    Waukee                
   11    11  Mallory Kron, 10         18:51.6    Waukee                
   12        Avari Baldwin, 9         18:55.2    Waukee                
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   13        Savanna Thomason, 9      18:58.6    Waukee                
   14        Madi Groetken, 11        19:06.4    Waukee                
   15        Megan Barry, 10          19:07.4    Waukee                
   16        Lea Myers, 9             19:12.3    Waukee                
   17    12  Maddie Gallagher, 9      19:27.2    Cedar Falls           
   18        Julia Driesen, 10        19:41.2    Waukee                
   19    13  Raegan Speck, 9          19:50.0    Cedar Falls           
   20    14  Megan Anton, 10          19:52.4    Cedar Falls           
   21        Lizzie Sorensen, 11      19:56.1    Waukee                
   22    15  Arilynn Van Etten, 9     19:58.0    Sioux City North      
   23        Jacy Coady, 12           20:33.8    Waukee                
   24        Mallory Metzger, 11      20:36.2    Waukee                
   25        Rita Danner, 9           20:43.5    Waukee                
   26        Melanie Ernst, 9         20:49.5    Cedar Falls           
   27    16  Leah Becker, 9           21:10.2    Ames                  
   28        Annaliese Block, 10      21:33.9    Cedar Falls           
   29        Brianna Dotzler, 9       21:45.3    Cedar Falls           
   30    17  Kaylee Olson, 9          21:52.3    Sioux City North      
   31    18  Adelae Johnson, 9        21:52.4    Ames                  
   32    19  Abby McGuire, 9          23:12.8    Ames                  
   33    20  Tate Bernard, 10         23:18.9    Ames                  
   34        Amelia Bryant, 9         24:01.5    Cedar Falls           
   35        Paige Koehn, 9           24:02.2    Cedar Falls           
   36    21  Cameron Risetter, 10     24:15.6    Sioux City North      
   37    22  Yeni Castro-Condon, 9    24:15.9    Sioux City North      
   38    23  Emery Blackburn, 10      25:26.8    Ames                  
   39    24  Analicia Salas, 9        26:11.4    Sioux City North      
   40        Aubrie Tejada, 9         26:53.1    Marshalltown          
   41        Grace Myli, 9            28:38.3    Hoover                
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52nd Ames-Schmatlz XC Invite 9-10 boys 4k

ISU xc course

Sep. 3, 2020

70s, Windy - good
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Sep. 3, 2020 5:03 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Waukee                   25    3    4    5    6    7    9   11  15:14.5  0:26.8 
  2 Sioux City North         65    1    2   15   22   25   31   33  16:00.6  2:41.9 
  3 Ames                     74    8   10   16   19   21   23   24  16:20.0  1:23.7 
  4 Waterloo                 94   12   13   17   20   32   34       16:58.9  3:07.9 
  5 Cedar Falls             113   14   18   26   27   28   29   30  17:11.4  1:52.9 
 
Incomplete Teams: Hoover, Marshalltown 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Waukee 
    3  Garrett Weber, 10        15:07.6   
    4  Aidan Cooper, 9          15:08.9   
    5  Saiphani Sirimalle, 10   15:09.9   
    6  Joel Bloomer, 9          15:11.4   
    7  Austin Jones, 10         15:34.4   
    9  Cael Klinkenborg, 10     15:39.7   
   11  Owen Line, 9             15:44.7   
Total Time = 1:16:12.2     Total Places = 25 
 
2. Sioux City North 
    1  Steven Kling, 9          14:38.0   
    2  Fithawi Andemichael, 10  14:50.0   
   15  Davian Greenstreit, 10   16:14.5   
   22  Yasin Gishe, 10          17:00.3   
   25  Elliot Walz, 10          17:19.8   
   31  Kevyn Calderon, 9        18:16.4   
   33  Isaiah Link, 9           19:24.6   
Total Time = 1:20:02.6     Total Places = 65 
 
3. Ames 
    8  Camden Wacha, 10         15:34.5   
   10  Noah Williamson          15:44.6   
   16  Kenyang Kenyang, 9       16:31.5   
   19  Brandon Vorst, 10        16:51.1   
   21  Erik Anderson, 9         16:58.1   
   23  Levi Evans, 9            17:05.4   
   24  Alex Gatiba, 9           17:14.6   
Total Time = 1:21:39.8     Total Places = 74 
 
4. Waterloo 
   12  Josiah Wendland, 9       16:02.0   
   13  Caleb Kerkove, 9         16:04.6   
   17  Chase Nordman, 9         16:41.1   
   20  Braden Nystrom, 10       16:56.6   
   32  Connor Heuthorst, 9      19:09.8   
   34  Kale Taylor, 10          19:56.9   
Total Time = 1:24:54.1     Total Places = 94 
 
5. Cedar Falls 
   14  Lane Wunderlich, 10      16:10.2   
   18  Mikolai Patterson, 9     16:48.3   
   26  Jace Arends, 9           17:23.2   
   27  Trevor Huegerich, 9      17:32.2   
   28  Chris Paulson, 10        18:03.0   
   29  Connor Doyle, 10         18:04.3   
   30  Tyler Bailey, 9          18:08.0   
Total Time = 1:25:56.9     Total Places = 113 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
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    1     1  Steven Kling, 9          14:38.0    Sioux City North      
    2     2  Fithawi Andemichael, 10  14:50.0    Sioux City North      
    3     3  Garrett Weber, 10        15:07.6    Waukee                
    4     4  Aidan Cooper, 9          15:08.9    Waukee                
    5     5  Saiphani Sirimalle, 10   15:09.9    Waukee                
    6     6  Joel Bloomer, 9          15:11.4    Waukee                
    7     7  Austin Jones, 10         15:34.4    Waukee                
    8     8  Camden Wacha, 10         15:34.5    Ames                  
    9     9  Cael Klinkenborg, 10     15:39.7    Waukee                
   10    10  Noah Williamson          15:44.6    Ames                  
   11    11  Owen Line, 9             15:44.7    Waukee                
   12        Dayton Fouts, 10         15:58.2    Waukee                
   13    12  Josiah Wendland, 9       16:02.0    Waterloo              
   14    13  Caleb Kerkove, 9         16:04.6    Waterloo              
   15        Henry De Bruijn, 10      16:09.8    Waukee                
   16    14  Lane Wunderlich, 10      16:10.2    Cedar Falls           
   17    15  Davian Greenstreit, 10   16:14.5    Sioux City North      
   18    16  Kenyang Kenyang, 9       16:31.5    Ames                  
   19        Will Gessmann, 10        16:31.5    Waukee                
   20    17  Chase Nordman, 9         16:41.1    Waterloo              
   21        Payton Mizer, 9          16:44.8    Waukee                
   22    18  Mikolai Patterson, 9     16:48.3    Cedar Falls           
   23    19  Brandon Vorst, 10        16:51.1    Ames                  
   24        Aidan Friedel, 9         16:54.9    Waukee                
   25    20  Braden Nystrom, 10       16:56.6    Waterloo              
   26    21  Erik Anderson, 9         16:58.1    Ames                  
   27    22  Yasin Gishe, 10          17:00.3    Sioux City North      
   28        Braxton Cleveland, 9     17:04.5    Waukee                
   29    23  Levi Evans, 9            17:05.4    Ames                  
   30    24  Alex Gatiba, 9           17:14.6    Ames                  
   31        Xander Bingaman, 9       17:15.9    Waukee                
   32        Hayden Sinclair, 10      17:17.8    Ames                  
   33        Caleb Allison, 10        17:18.1    Waukee                
   34        Diego Teada, 9           17:18.5    Marshalltown          
   35    25  Elliot Walz, 10          17:19.8    Sioux City North      
   36        Luke Hayes, 9            17:21.6    Waukee                
   37        Jared Hutson, 10         17:22.7    Ames                  
   38    26  Jace Arends, 9           17:23.2    Cedar Falls           
   39        Preston Schnoor, 9       17:26.3    Waukee                
   40        Owen Schneider, 9        17:28.9    Waukee                
   41    27  Trevor Huegerich, 9      17:32.2    Cedar Falls           
   42        Leon Ruiz, 9             17:53.4    Marshalltown          
   43    28  Chris Paulson, 10        18:03.0    Cedar Falls           
   44    29  Connor Doyle, 10         18:04.3    Cedar Falls           
   45    30  Tyler Bailey, 9          18:08.0    Cedar Falls           
   46        Connor Johnson, 10       18:10.3    Ames                  
   47        Brien Smith, 9           18:14.8    Cedar Falls           
   48        Nolan Reese, 9           18:15.5    Cedar Falls           
   49        Braden Stewart, 9        18:16.4    Cedar Falls           
   50    31  Kevyn Calderon, 9        18:16.4    Sioux City North      
   51        Jalen Taha, 9            18:17.9    Waukee                
   52        Henry Wiering, 9         18:21.5    Cedar Falls           
   53        Carter Halvorson, 9      18:23.9    Cedar Falls           
   54        Gavin VanBrocklin, 9     18:25.1    Cedar Falls           
   55        Mitchell Darst, 9        18:28.7    Cedar Falls           
   56        John Leon-Valderraba, 10 18:45.1    Ames                  
   57        Sebastian Guitierez, 10  18:47.7    Marshalltown          
   58        Adrian Cardenas, 9       18:52.3    Ames                  
   59        Will Geisler             18:53.8    Ames                  
   60        Nicholas Goodman, 10     19:01.7    Ames                  
   61        Carson Enfield, 12       19:05.5    Ames                  
   62    32  Connor Heuthorst, 9      19:09.8    Waterloo              
   63        David Hauber, 10         19:23.7    Ames                  
   64    33  Isaiah Link, 9           19:24.6    Sioux City North      
   65        Aidan Kenaga, 10         19:26.9    Cedar Falls           
   66        Isaac Pence, 9           19:45.0    Cedar Falls           
   67        Carson Anton, 10         19:48.7    Cedar Falls           
   68    34  Kale Taylor, 10          19:56.9    Waterloo              
   69        Gabriel Keagle, 9        20:52.4    Cedar Falls           
   70        Noah Phillis, 10         20:58.0    Cedar Falls           
   71        Vincent Frederiksen, 9   21:08.0    Cedar Falls           
   72        Alex Eichorn, 9          21:10.2    Ames                  
   73        Garret Galvin, 9         21:47.4    Ames                  
   74        Jones Drury, 9           22:38.7    Ames                  
   75        Kear Garang, 9           23:29.9    Ames                  
   76        Cade Taylor, 9           27:54.3    Ames                  
   77        Liam Metcalf, 9          28:38.1    Ames                  
   78        Devan Renes, 9           30:05.2    Hoover                
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